ALRY

Contents

Acknowledgements
List of abbreviations
Note on the text

Intreduction

PARTI CATHOLICS AND THE CANON

1 The livid flash: decadence, anti-Catholic revenge tragedy
and the dehistoricised critic

2 Catholic poetics and the Protestant canon

PART II LOYALISM AND EXCLUSION
g Catholic loyalism: I. Elizabethan writers
4 Gatholic loyalism: II. Stuart writers
5 The subject of exile: I
6 The subject of exile: II
Conclusion

Notes
List of works frequently cited
Index

B RS

23

107

141

194
224

228
300

303



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


