Contents

Acknowledgements	vi
List of abbreviations	ix
Note on the text	xi
Introduction	I
PART I CATHOLICS AND THE CANON	
¹ The livid flash: decadence, anti-Catholic revenge tragedy and the dehistoricised critic	23
2 Catholic poetics and the Protestant canon	56
PART II LOYALISM AND EXCLUSION	
3 Catholic loyalism: I. Elizabethan writers	107
4 Catholic loyalism: II. Stuart writers	141
5 The subject of exile: I	169
6 The subject of exile: II	194
Conclusion	224
Notes	228
List of works frequently cited	300
Index	303

į

v